

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3559/2006

SUBHADRA ANKUSH KSHIRSAGAR & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and prayer for interim relief )

Date: 16/02/2006 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sanjay Parikh, Adv.

Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Adv.

Mr. A.N. Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 24-2-2006.

(R.K. DHAWAN)

COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)

COURT MASTER